Bus

Rail ICE 49 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&ln Hbf Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf
6 stops Monday 14:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:31
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Wednesday 14:31
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Thursday 14:31
Limburg Sid

Friday 14:31
Montabaur Bf
Siegburg/Bonn Saturday 14:31
Ko&ln Hbf Sunday 14:31

Route info

Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

\.\Elull r
e
Moers - dek 4
L
= Fd ! "
Krefeid X 1

K Dysseldori’

Naturpark
Bergisches.

I
;
Naturpark
Hohes
Venn-Eifel & =


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Limburg Std

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg/Bonn

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction
Koéln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12 — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12

Siegburg/Bonn

Montabaur Bf

Limburg Std

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule
Koéln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12 — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kéln Messe/Deutz Gl.11-12
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Koéln Hbf

Wednesday -
Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen

Thursday 22:27
Siegburg/Bonn

Friday 22:27
Montabaur Bf
Limburg Sid Saturday B
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf Sunday -
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Siegburg/Bonn

Montabaur Bf

Limburg Std

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min

06:00-18:00

06:00-18:00

06:00-18:00

06:00-18:00

06:00-18:00

09:59-18:00

09:59-18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — KoéIn Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Limburg Std

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg/Bonn

Koln Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — KoIn Messe/Deutz GI.11-12

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

12:31

12:31

12:31

12:31

12:31

12:31

12:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Siegburg/Bonn

Montabaur Bf

Limburg Std

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

07:18

07:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Limburg Std

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg/Bonn

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf

Monday 10:31
Tuesday 10:31
Wednesday 10:31
Thursday 10:31-20:31
Friday 10:31-20:31
Saturday 10:31
Sunday 10:31
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
7 stops Monday 07:58
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:58
Koéln Hbf

Wednesday 07:58
Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen

Thursday 07:58
Siegburg/Bonn

Friday 07:58
Montabaur Bf
Limburg Sid Saturday B
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf Sunday -
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Limburg Std

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg/Bonn

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — K&In Hbf
6 stops Monday 15:15-17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:15-17:15
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Wednesday 15:15-17:15
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Thursday 15:15
Limburg Std

Friday 15:15-17:15
Montabaur Bf
Siegburg/Bonn Saturday 15:15-17:15
Kéln Hbf Sunday 15:15

Route info

Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

ICE 49 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-49-2674388106-1076780910

